

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: INTERNATIONAL POSTER FUND 2025-03-01 to 2025-03-31

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2025-03-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$244.87
2025-03-02	Sending supplies to Warehouse North	txn_p5H67V9	-\$25.88	\$218.99
2025-03-07	Posters to Romania	txn_a8HzJmR	-\$4.19	\$214.80
2025-03-07	Posters to Chile []	txn_xQH4R69	-\$9.55	\$205.25
2025-03-07	Posters to the UK	txn_gnHrYep	-\$4.19	\$201.06
2025-03-07	Posters to Germany	txn_gnHrYqp	-\$11.10	\$189.96
2025-03-07	Posters to Hong Kong	$txn_kWH6JwV$	-\$16.90	\$173.06
2025-03-07	Posters to Canada	$txn_NQHEbax$	-\$9.55	\$163.51
2025-03-07	Posters to the UK	$txn_V0HZz5R$	-\$4.19	\$159.32
2025-03-07	Posters to Thailand	$txn_QmHz4Vl$	-\$9.55	\$149.77
2025-03-07	Posters to the UK	txn_XGHm8bz	-\$7.81	\$141.96
2025-03-07	Posters to the UK	txn_8rH4Z2A	-\$4.19	\$137.77
2025-03-07	Posters to Egypt	txn_78HodPd	-\$9.55	\$128.22
2025-03-07	☐ Labels for shipping	txn_a8HzJmJ	-\$6.59	\$121.63
2025-03-07	Posters to Ukraine	txn_brHXxgM	\$0.01	\$121.64
2025-03-08	Posters to France	txn_QmHz4Yn	-\$7.17	\$114.47
2025-03-08	Posters to Canada	txn_oyH0vqq	-\$9.57	\$104.90
	WITHDRAWN: \$139.98. DEPOSITED: \$0.01.			\$104.90

International Poster Fund is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from International Poster Fund's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.